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Team Leader Board

Course:Bulls Bay Golf Club: Hootie Tees     Par 72 - 7363 Yards

current 
position team

scoring rounds total 
scoreto par thru today 1 2 3

1 11 Duke +10 F   -4 302 288 284 874

2 48 North Carolina State +13 F   -5 301 293 283 877

3 28 Wake Forest +20 F   -6 311 291 282 884

4 36 Missouri +24 F   +12 303 285 300 888

5 15 LSU +25 F   +12 304 285 300 889

6 26 Texas A&M +26 F   +2 302 298 290 890

7  North Carolina +27 F   +4 302 297 292 891

8 21 Auburn +32 F   +3 307 298 291 896

9 32 South Carolina +41 F   +3 316 298 291 905

T10 23 Clemson +44 F   +11 307 302 299 908

T10  Kentucky +44 F   +8 312 300 296 908

12 50 Augusta State +45 F   +7 316 298 295 909

13  College of Charleston +47 F  E 318 305 288 911

14  Virginia +56 F   +18 315 299 306 920

15  Wisconsin +60 F   +16 306 314 304 924
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Player Leader Board

Course:Bulls Bay Golf Club: Hootie Tees     Par 72 - 7363 Yards

position
player team

scoring rounds total 
scorecurrent start to par thru today 1 2 3

1 T7  Logan Harrell (5A) North Carolina State -3 F -6 74 73 66 213

2 T7  Austin Cody (1A) Duke -2 F -5 73 74 67 214

T3 T1 7 Albin Choi (4) North Carolina State -1 F +1 72 70 73 215

T3 T1 99 Mads Soegaard (1B) Duke -1 F +1 73 69 73 215

T5 T12  Stephen Powers (11) Kentucky +2 F -2 77 71 70 218

T5 4  Mitch Sutton (5B) North Carolina State +2 F +2 73 71 74 218

T7 T12 20 Evan Beck (7A) Wake Forest +3 F -1 75 73 71 219

T7 T12 60 Denny McCarthy (11) Virginia +3 F -1 75 73 71 219

T7 T7  Michael McGowan (5B) North Carolina +3 F E 74 73 72 219

T7 T17  Matthew NeSmith (15) South Carolina +3 F -2 77 72 70 219

T7 T7  Cameron Peck (4) Texas A&M +3 F E 75 72 72 219

T7 3 42 Andrew Presley (1B) LSU +3 F +4 71 72 76 219

T7 T5  Andy Sajevic (4) North Carolina +3 F +1 71 75 73 219

T14 T12  Thomas Birdsey (8) Wake Forest +4 F E 75 73 72 220

T14 T17  Michael Hebert (8) Auburn +4 F -1 75 74 71 220

16 T23  John Varol (9) Wake Forest +5 F -1 81 69 71 221

T17 T5 33 Jace Long (1B) Missouri +6 F +4 76 70 76 222

T17 T27  Julian Suri (3B) Duke +6 F -1 77 74 71 222

T17 T17 55 Curtis Thompson (1A) LSU +6 F +1 77 72 73 222

T20 T23 11 Brinson Paolini (2) Duke +7 F +1 79 71 73 223

T20 T17  Greg Yates (5B) Texas A&M +7 F +2 73 76 74 223

T22 T12  Emilio Cuartero (1A) Missouri +8 F +4 77 71 76 224

T22 T35  Drew Evans (6) Texas A&M +8 F -1 76 77 71 224

T22 T17 77 Stewart Jolly (2) LSU +8 F +3 78 71 75 224

T22 T40  Josh Lorenzetti (15) College of Charleston +8 F -2 78 76 70 224

T22 T30  Jake Mondy (9) Auburn +8 F E 78 74 72 224

T27 T40  Zachary Balit (16) Wisconsin +9 F -1 75 79 71 225

T27 T40 92 Dykes Harbin (16) South Carolina +9 F -1 77 77 71 225

T27 T30  Chris Meyer (15) Wisconsin +9 F +1 76 76 73 225

T30 T30  Keagan Cummings (5A) North Carolina +10 F +2 77 75 74 226

T30 T57  Charlie Harrison (10A) Wake Forest +10 F -4 82 76 68 226

T30 T17 75 Michael Johnson (7A) Auburn +10 F +5 75 74 77 226

T33 T49  Dominic Bozzelli (10B) Auburn +11 F -1 80 76 71 227

T33 T27  Jacob Fair (3B) Missouri +11 F +4 73 78 76 227
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T33 T27  Jacob Fair (3B) Missouri +11 F +4 73 78 76 227

T33 T23  Ji Soo Park (12) Virginia +11 F +5 77 73 77 227

T33 T40  Bailey Patrick (6) North Carolina +11 F +1 80 74 73 227

T33 T30  Johannes Veerman (5A) Texas A&M +11 F +3 78 74 75 227

T33 T23  Zach Wright (3B) LSU +11 F +5 80 70 77 227

T33 T46  Ryan Zech (3A) Missouri +11 F E 85 70 72 227

T40 T46 47 Stephen Behr (10B) Clemson +12 F +1 78 77 73 228

T40 T35  Blake Kennedy (9) Clemson +12 F +3 74 79 75 228

T40 T35  Chase Parker (12) Kentucky +12 F +3 75 78 75 228

T43 T35  Myles Lewis (3A) LSU +13 F +4 78 75 76 229

T43 T40  Caulder Moore (17B) South Carolina +13 F +3 80 74 75 229

T43 T40  Robin Petersson (12) Augusta State +13 F +3 83 71 75 229

T43 T7  Alex Wennstam (11) Augusta State +13 F +10 76 71 82 229

T47 T53  Miller Capps (10A) Clemson +14 F +1 80 77 73 230

T47 T61  John Duke Hudson (17A) College of Charleston +14 F -1 82 77 71 230

T47 T49 86 Ben Stow (14B) Kentucky +14 F +2 81 75 74 230

T47 T53  Adam Sumrall (3A) Duke +14 F +1 82 75 73 230

T51 T49  Derek Chang (13) Augusta State +15 F +3 77 79 75 231

T51 T35  Crawford Reeves (8) Clemson +15 F +6 82 71 78 231

T53 T65 40 Maverick Antcliff (14A) Augusta State +16 F E 83 77 72 232

T53 T46  Will Bishop (13) Kentucky +16 F +5 79 76 77 232

T53 T27  Hunter Kraus (2) Missouri +16 F +9 77 74 81 232

T53 T65  Jackson Moore (18) College of Charleston +16 F E 80 80 72 232

T53 T61  Cody Shafer (14B) Augusta State +16 F +1 80 79 73 232

T58 T65  Ben Crancer (7B) Texas A&M +17 F +1 84 76 73 233

T58 T53  Will Murphy (17A) South Carolina +17 F +4 82 75 76 233

T60 T61  Zach Munroe (17B) College of Charleston +18 F +3 87 72 75 234

T60 74  Carter Page (7B) North Carolina State +18 F -2 82 82 70 234

T60 T53  Davis Womble (10B) Wake Forest +18 F +5 80 77 77 234

T63 T70  Chad Cox (6) North Carolina State +19 F +2 82 79 74 235

T63 T57  Thomas O'Bryan (17B) Wisconsin +19 F +5 79 79 77 235

T63 T49  David Pastore (13) Virginia +19 F +7 80 76 79 235

66 T57  Alex Ellis (16) College of Charleston +20 F +6 78 80 78 236

T67 T57  Brandon Dalinka (7B) North Carolina +22 F +8 82 76 80 238

T67 T30 89 Cody Proveaux (7A) Clemson +22 F +14 75 77 86 238

T67 73  Caleb Sturgeon (18) South Carolina +22 F +3 83 80 75 238

70 T61  Niclas Carlsson (10A) Auburn +23 F +8 79 80 80 239

71 72  Mac McLaughlin (14A) Virginia +25 F +7 85 77 79 241

T72 T65  John Gullberg (17A) Wisconsin +27 F +11 80 80 83 243

T72 T65  Brady Keegan (18) Wisconsin +27 F +11 76 84 83 243

74 T70  Alex Lloyd (14B) Virginia +29 F +12 83 78 84 245

75 75  Cody Martin (14A) Kentucky +31 F +5 87 83 77 247
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Teams with Players
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Duke 302 288 284 874

2 Austin Cody (5) 73 74 67 214

T3 Mads Soegaard (2) 73 69 73 215

T17 Julian Suri (3) 77 74 71 222

T20 Brinson Paolini (1) 79 71 73 223

T47 Adam Sumrall (4) 82 75 73 230

2 North Carolina State 301 293 283 877

1 Logan Harrell (3) 74 73 66 213

T3 Albin Choi (1) 72 70 73 215

T5 Mitch Sutton (2) 73 71 74 218

T60 Carter Page (4) 82 82 70 234

T63 Chad Cox (5) 82 79 74 235

3 Wake Forest 311 291 282 884

T7 Evan Beck (1) 75 73 71 219

T14 Thomas Birdsey (2) 75 73 72 220

16 John Varol (4) 81 69 71 221

T30 Charlie Harrison (5) 82 76 68 226

T60 Davis Womble (3) 80 77 77 234

4 Missouri 303 285 300 888

T17 Jace Long (1) 76 70 76 222

T22 Emilio Cuartero (2) 77 71 76 224

T33 Ryan Zech (4) 85 70 72 227

T33 Jacob Fair (5) 73 78 76 227

T53 Hunter Kraus (3) 77 74 81 232

5 LSU 304 285 300 889

T7 Andrew Presley (1) 71 72 76 219

T17 Curtis Thompson (2) 77 72 73 222

T22 Stewart Jolly (3) 78 71 75 224

T33 Zach Wright (5) 80 70 77 227

T43 Myles Lewis (4) 78 75 76 229

6 Texas A&M 302 298 290 890

T7 Cameron Peck (4) 75 72 72 219

T20 Greg Yates (1) 73 76 74 223

T22 Drew Evans (3) 76 77 71 224

T33 Johannes Veerman (2) 78 74 75 227

T58 Ben Crancer (5) 84 76 73 233

7 North Carolina 302 297 292 891

T7 Michael McGowan (1) 74 73 72 219

T7 Andy Sajevic (4) 71 75 73 219

T30 Keagan Cummings (5) 77 75 74 226
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T33 Bailey Patrick (2) 80 74 73 227

T67 Brandon Dalinka (3) 82 76 80 238

8 Auburn 307 298 291 896

T14 Michael Hebert (4) 75 74 71 220

T22 Jake Mondy (5) 78 74 72 224

T30 Michael Johnson (2) 75 74 77 226

T33 Dominic Bozzelli (1) 80 76 71 227

70 Niclas Carlsson (3) 79 80 80 239

9 South Carolina 316 298 291 905

T7 Matthew NeSmith (3) 77 72 70 219

T27 Dykes Harbin (1) 77 77 71 225

T43 Caulder Moore (5) 80 74 75 229

T58 Will Murphy (4) 82 75 76 233

T67 Caleb Sturgeon (2) 83 80 75 238

T10 Kentucky 312 300 296 908

T5 Stephen Powers (2) 77 71 70 218

T40 Chase Parker (5) 75 78 75 228

T47 Ben Stow (1) 81 75 74 230

T53 Will Bishop (3) 79 76 77 232

75 Cody Martin (4) 87 83 77 247

T10 Clemson 307 302 299 908

T40 Stephen Behr (2) 78 77 73 228

T40 Blake Kennedy (5) 74 79 75 228

T47 Miller Capps (4) 80 77 73 230

T51 Crawford Reeves (1) 82 71 78 231

T67 Cody Proveaux (3) 75 77 86 238

12 Augusta State 316 298 295 909

T43 Alex Wennstam (2) 76 71 82 229

T43 Robin Petersson (3) 83 71 75 229

T51 Derek Chang (4) 77 79 75 231

T53 Maverick Antcliff (1) 83 77 72 232

T53 Cody Shafer (5) 80 79 73 232

13 College of Charleston 318 305 288 911

T22 Josh Lorenzetti (4) 78 76 70 224

T47 John Duke Hudson (5) 82 77 71 230

T53 Jackson Moore (3) 80 80 72 232

T60 Zach Munroe (2) 87 72 75 234

66 Alex Ellis (1) 78 80 78 236

14 Virginia 315 299 306 920

T7 Denny McCarthy (2) 75 73 71 219

T33 Ji Soo Park (5) 77 73 77 227

T63 David Pastore (3) 80 76 79 235

71 Mac McLaughlin (1) 85 77 79 241

74 Alex Lloyd (4) 83 78 84 245

15 Wisconsin 306 314 304 924

T27 Chris Meyer (3) 76 76 73 225

T27 Zachary Balit (4) 75 79 71 225

T63 Thomas O'Bryan (1) 79 79 77 235

T72 John Gullberg (2) 80 80 83 243

T72 Brady Keegan (5) 76 84 83 243
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